Comune in cui é gestito
almeno un servizio

Abitanti residenti al
31/12/2010 dati ISTAT

ADRARA SAN MARTINO
ADRARA SAN ROCCO
ALBANO SANT'ALESSANDRO
ALBINO

ALGUA

ALME

ALMENNO SAN SALVATORE
ALZANO LOMBARDO
ANTEGNATE

ARCENE

ARDESIO

AVIATICO
AZZIANO SAN PAOLO
BAGNATICA

BARBATA

BEDULITA

BERBENNO

BERZO SAN FERMO
BIANZANO

BOLGARE

BOLTIERE

BORGO DI TERZO
BOSSICO

BRACCA

BREMBILLA
BRUSAPORTO
CALCINATE

CALCIO

CAPIZZONE

CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CASAZIA

CASNIGO

CASTELLI CALEPIO
CASTIONE DELLA PRESOLANA
CASTRO

CAVERNAGO

CAZZANO SANT'ANDREA
CENATE SOPRA

CENATE SOTTO

CENE

CERETE

CHIUDUNO

CISERANO
CIVIDATE AL PIANO
CLUSONE

COLERE
COLOGNO AL SERIO

2171
857
8075
18186
726
5736
5825
13757
3194
4774
3651
525
7685
4190
743
734
2492
1309
604
5698
5757
1134
977
767
4179
5354
5878
5410
1347
4619
4053
3343
10016
3476
1438
2450
1604
2524
3463
4225
1669
5861
5769
5194
8793
1141
10759




COLZATE

COMUN NUOVO
CORNA IMAGNA
CORTENUOVA
COSTA DI MEZZATE
COSTA DI SERINA
COSTA VALLE IMAGNA
COSTA VOLPINO
COVO

CREDARO
DALMINE

DOSSENA

ENDINE GAIANO
ENTRATICO

FARA OLIVANA CON SOLA
FILAGO

FINO DEL MONTE
FIORANO AL SERIO
FONTANELLA
FONTENO

FORESTO SPARSO
FUIPIANO VALLE IMAGNA
GANDINO
GANDOSSO
GAVERINA TERME
GAZIANIGA
GEROSA
GHISALBA
GORLAGO
GORNO
GRASSOBBIO
GROMO

GRONE

ISSO

LALLIO

LEFFE

LEVATE

LOVERE

LURANO

LUZZANA
MARTINENGO
MOIO DE' CALVI
MONASTEROLO DEL CASTELLO
MONTELLO
MORNICO AL SERIO
NEMBRO

OLTRE IL COLLE
OLTRESSENDA ALTA
ONETA

OSIO SOPRA

OSIO SOTTO

1674
4144
969
1959
3369
980
624
9333
4140
3400
23266
966
3553
1887
1329
3224
1153
3097
4339
691
3151
226
5697
1527
931
5161
360
5945
5062
1684
6322
1252
934
664
4138
4730
3813
5428
2566
868
10121
208
1119
3253
2897
11636
1062
186
661
5115
11890




PALADINA

PALOSCO

PARRE

PARZANICA
PEDRENGO

PEIA

PIANICO

PIARIO

PIAZZA BREMBANA
POGNANO

PONTE NOSSA
PONTERANICA
PRADALUNGA
PREDORE

PREMOLO
PUMENENGO

RANICA

RANZANICO
RIVA DI SOLTO
ROGNO

ROMANO DI LOMBARDIA
ROVETTA

SAN GIOVANNI BIANCO
SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
SAN PELLEGRINO TERME
SANT'OMOBONO TERME
SARNICO
SCANZOROSCIATE
SCHILPARIO

SEDRINA

SELVINO

SERIATE

SOLTO COLLINA
SONGAVAZZO
SORISOLE

SOVERE
SPINONE AL LAGO
SPIRANO

STEZZANO

STROZZA

TALEGGIO
TAVERNOLA BERGAMASCA
TELGATE
TORRE DE' ROVER
TORRE PALLAVICINA
TRESCORE BALNEARIO
TREVIOLO

UBIALE CLANEZZO
URGNANO
VALBREMBO
VERDELLINO

4002
5801
2815
375
5777
1857
1544
1106
1256
1571
1923
6825
4593
1895
1166
1694
6018
1310
867
3966
19049
3966
5094
5435
4974
3571
6652
9843
1265
2559
2015
24297
1709
701
92120
5486
1037
5652
12867
1075
625
2146
4847
2326
1138
9685
10297
1395
9592
3753
7790




VERDELLO
VERTOVA
VIADANICA
VIGANO SAN MARTINO
VIGOLO

VILLA D'ALME
VILLA DI SERIO
VILLA D'OGNA
VILLONGO
ZANDOBBIO
ZANICA
LOGNO

7829
4871
1142
1260
603
6844
6608
1982
7770
2746
8190
9097

680100




